
Fee Structure 2015-2016 

Registration  Fee  Rs.200 

Admission Fees Nur Rs.3500 

 LKG,UKG Rs.4500 

 I Rs.6500 

 II to VIII Rs.7500 

 IX & XI Rs.8000 

Annual Fee Nur to IV Rs.1800 

 V to XII Rs.2000 

CCE Charges  Rs.500 

Re-Adm.For 

Classes 

 Rs.1000 

(I,VI,IX,XII)   
 

Class 

 

July 

 

August 

 

September 

 

October 

 

November 

 

December 

 

January 

 

February 

 

Total 

If the session 

fees is paid 

before 31st July 

2015 amount 

will be 

NUR 750 1500 1500 1500 1500 750 750 750 9000 8800 

LKG,UKG 900 1800 1800 1800 1800 900 900 900 10800 10600 

I to V 1000 2000 2000 2000 2000 1000 1000 1000 12000 11800 

VI to VIII 1100 2200 2200 2200 2200 1100 1100 1100 13200 13000 

IX to X 1150 2300 2300 2300 2300 1150 1150 1150 13800 13600 

XI to XII 1300 2600 2600 2600 2600 1300 1300 1300 15600 15400 

Computer(11&12) 100 200 200 200 200 100 100 100 1200  

Science Practical 100 200 200 200 200 100 100 100 1200  

1. Fees to be paid by the 15th of every month Rs.20/-per month will be charged for late fees. 

2. If the fee is not paid for six months, Pupil’s name will be struck off the rolls of the school, without intimating parents, and 

students will not be allowed to sit in the class. 

 


